
LAB	4:	IGNEOUS	ROCK	IDENTIFICATION Name:

COMPOSITION MINERAL	CONTENT	LIST
FELSIC,	INTERME-
DIATE	or	MAFIC?

UNDERLINE		MINERALS	THAT	ARE	
VISIBLE	IN	YOUR	SAMPLE.
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(230RIg)

SI-32
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SI-35
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SI-45
(270RIg)

SI-36
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SI-47
(290RIg)

300RIg

SI-37
(310RIg)

SI-42
(320RIg)

SI-43
(330RIg)
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COLOUR	
INDEX

TEXTURE(S)INTRUSIVE/	
EXTRUSIVE

SAMPLE ROCK	NAME




